ID

ID-017

ID-005

ID-010

ID-032

ID-020

ID-016

ID-019

ID-040

ID-007

ID-027

ID-024

ID-018

ID-022

ID-009

Name

Borja Serrano Gonzalez

Jodo Miguel Martins da

Silva

Luis Coelho

Rafael Boto

Alexandre Falcao

Henrique Pedro Fernandes

de Noronha Brito Camara

Edoardo Giangrandi

Jodo Pedro de Arruda

Gongalves

Luis Raul Torres Rojas

Pedro Rodrigues

Jodo Pedro Pino Gongalves

Jodo Carlos Vieira

Rodrigues

Luigi Scurto

Stefanos Tsiopelas

ND Grants

Stud

5.0

4.75

4.65

45

4.75

4.5

4.75

4.15

4.0

375

4.2

4.75

4.25

325

Candidates Final Classification

Classification

Prog Superv Final
48 5.0 4.92
5.0 5.0 4.9
49 5.0 4.82
5.0 5.0 4.8
48 48 4.78
4.8 5.0 4.72
4.5 5.0 4.7
5.0 5.0 4.66
4.5 5.0 4.4
45 4.8 4.26
40 48 4.24
35 45 4.2
3.8 48 418
4.5 5.0 41

PT-CERN Call 2021/1 Thesis Evaluation

Evaluation

The panel recommends awarding the

fellowship.

The panel recommends awarding the

fellowship.

The panel recommends awarding the

fellowship.

The panel recommends awarding the

fellowship.

The panel recommends awarding the

fellowship.

The panel recommends awarding the

fellowship.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.



ID

ID-006

ID-025

ID-037

ID-0M

ID-033

ID-039

ID-002

ID-015

ID-041

ID-026

ID-028

ID-030

ID-029

Name Stud
Tiago Barreiro Gongalves 46
Vitor Manuel da Fonseca 3.65
David Oliveira 3.4
Eleanor Worrell 3.75
Arya A 2.1
Miguel Conceicao 275
Hilberto Manuel Rocha da 3.0
Silva

Axel Lapel 2.0
Muhammad Waqas 15
Mohammad Mousavi 2.0
Marco Cusinato 2.0
Matheus Pereira Macedo 1.25
de Sousa

ALessandro Monteverdi 2.0

o

Classification

Prog

30

4.1

41

35

5.0

4.0

30

4.0

4.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

35

Superv

5.0

45

5.0

5.0

4.8

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.8

45

4.8

40

Final

4.04

4.0

4.0

3.9

3.8

3.7

3.4

34

3.4

3.36

3.3

3.06

3.0

Evaluation

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel recommends awarding a
fellowship if additional grants become

available.

The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend
awarding the fellowship.
The panel does not recommend

awarding the fellowship.

The panel does not recommend

awarding the fellowship.



