Candidates Final Classification

		Classification				
ID	Name	Stud	Prog	Superv	Final	Evaluation
ID-017	Borja Serrano González	5.0	4.8	5.0	4.92	The panel recommends awarding the fellowship.
ID-005	João Miguel Martins da Silva	4.75	5.0	5.0	4.9	The panel recommends awarding the fellowship.
ID-010	Luis Coelho	4.65	4.9	5.0	4.82	The panel recommends awarding the fellowship.
ID-032	Rafael Boto	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.8	The panel recommends awarding the fellowship.
ID-020	Alexandre Falcão	4.75	4.8	4.8	4.78	The panel recommends awarding the fellowship.
ID-016	Henrique Pedro Fernandes de Noronha Brito Câmara	4.5	4.8	5.0	4.72	The panel recommends awarding the fellowship.
ID-019	Edoardo Giangrandi	4.75	4.5	5.0	4.7	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-040	João Pedro de Arruda Gonçalves	4.15	5.0	5.0	4.66	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-007	Luis Raúl Torres Rojas	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.4	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-027	Pedro Rodrigues	3.75	4.5	4.8	4.26	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-024	João Pedro Pino Gonçalves	4.2	4.0	4.8	4.24	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-018	João Carlos Vieira Rodrigues	4.75	3.5	4.5	4.2	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-022	Luigi Scurto	4.25	3.8	4.8	4.18	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-009	Stefanos Tsiopelas	3.25	4.5	5.0	4.1	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.

Classification



Classification

ID	Name	Stud	Prog	Superv	Final	Evaluation
ID-006	Tiago Barreiro Gonçalves	4.6	3.0	5.0	4.04	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-025	Vitor Manuel da Fonseca	3.65	4.1	4.5	4.0	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-037	David Oliveira	3.4	4.1	5.0	4.0	The panel recommends awarding a fellowship if additional grants become available.
ID-011	Eleanor Worrell	3.75	3.5	5.0	3.9	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-033	Arya A	2.1	5.0	4.8	3.8	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-039	Miguel Conceição	2.75	4.0	5.0	3.7	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-002	Hilberto Manuel Rocha da Silva	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.4	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-015	Axel Lapel	2.0	4.0	5.0	3.4	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-041	Muhammad Waqas	1.5	4.5	5.0	3.4	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-026	Mohammad Mousavi	2.0	4.0	4.8	3.36	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-028	Marco Cusinato	2.0	4.0	4.5	3.3	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-030	Matheus Pereira Macedo de Sousa	1.25	4.0	4.8	3.06	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-029	ALessandro Monteverdi	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.

JoseCry